2023/3/2627 FL—2
B ISKRT#& /& 0.450 km
8B2L—2Ck

L—2 BtaRefE 13:34:36

2023/03/26 11:30 .

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime
1 50.408 +5.242 13:35:28.235
(2-¢-5) &5 2 45.897 +0.731 13:36:14.132
1 48.536 +3.960  13:35:25.892 3 45.721 +0.555  13:36:59.853
2 45.491 +0.915 13:36:11.383 4 45.648 +0.482 13:37:45.501
3 44.576 13:36:55.959 5 45.166 13:38:30.667
4 44.918 +0.342  13:37:40.877 6 45.214 +0.048  13:39:15.881
5 44,852 +0.276 13:38:25.729 7 45.440 +0.274 13:40:01.321
6 45.008 +0.432 13:39:10.737 8 45.448 +0.282 13:40:46.769
7 44,951 +0.375 13:39:55.688 9 45.216 +0.050 13:41:31.985
8 44.632 +0.056 13:40:40.320 10 45.537 +0.371 13:42:17.522
9 44.921 +0.345 13:41:25.241 11 45.202 +0.036 13:43:02.724
10 45.005 +0.429 13:42:10.246 12 45.462 +0.296 13:43:48.186
11 44.908 +0.332 13:42:55.154 13 45.391 +0.225 13:44:33.577
12 44.947 +0.371  13:43:40.101 14 46.336 +1.170  13:45:19.913
13 44.928 +0.352 13:44:25.029
14 44,948 +0.372  13:45:09.977 (2-c-3) BEDS
1 50.105 +4.638 13:35:28.462
(2-c-1) ZhES 2 46.010 +0.543 13:36:14.472
1 48.615 +3.727 13:35:25.539 3 45.819 +0.352 13:37:00.291
2 45.270 +0.382 13:36:10.809 4 45.736 +0.269 13:37:46.027
3 45.709 +0.821 13:36:56.518 5 45.807 +0.340 13:38:31.834
4 45.308 +0.420  13:37:41.826 6 45.467 13:39:17.301
5 44.888 13:38:26.714 7 45.787 +0.320 13:40:03.088
6 45.423 +0.535 13:39:12.137 8 45.929 +0.462 13:40:49.017
7 45.043 +0.155 13:39:57.180 9 45.803 +0.336 13:41:34.820
8 45.221 +0.333 13:40:42.401 10 45.760 +0.293 13:42:20.580
9 45.488 +0.600 13:41:27.889 11 45.740 +0.273 13:43:06.320
10 44.988 +0.100 13:42:12.877 12 45.994 +0.527 13:43:52.314
11 45.065 +0.177 13:42:57.942 13 45.965 +0.498 13:44:38.279
12 45.442 +0.554 13:43:43.384 14 45.953 +0.486 13:45:24.232
13 45.425 +0.537 13:44:28.809
14 45.121 +0.233 13:45:13.930
(2-¢c10) Ko
1 49.301 +4.423 13:35:27.485
2 45.104 +0.226 13:36:12.589
3 45.359 +0.481 13:36:57.948
4 45.180 +0.302 13:37:43.128
5 45.600 +0.722 13:38:28.728
6 45.328 +0.450 13:39:14.056
7 45.550 +0.672 13:39:59.606
8 45.031 +0.153 13:40:44.637
9 45.221 +0.343 13:41:29.858
10 45.265 +0.387 13:42:15.123
11 44.953 +0.075 13:43:00.076
12 44.878 13:43:44.954
13 45.230 +0.352 13:44:30.184
14 45.269 +0.391 13:45:15.453
(2-c-7) MHATE
1 47.897 +2.745 13:35:26.521
2 45.504 +0.352 13:36:12.025
3 45.595 +0.443 13:36:57.620
4 46.127 +0.975 13:37:43.747
5 45.712 +0.560 13:38:29.459
6 45.434 +0.282 13:39:14.893
7 45.378 +0.226 13:40:00.271
8 45.519 +0.367 13:40:45.790
9 45.152 13:41:30.942
10 45.453 +0.301 13:42:16.395
11 45.320 +0.168 13:43:01.715
12 45.481 +0.329 13:43:47.196
13 45.596 +0.444 13:44:32.792
14 46.032 +0.880 13:45:18.824
(2-c-8) 39
EEIF—7 Orbits
F4LDE—
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